Oct 3, 2019 - Mar 29, 2020 Water Level (raw data) Water Level (corrected data)

Date River (mm) River (masl)
Thursday, October 3, 2019 660 212.66
Sunday, October 6, 2019 720 212.72
Thursday, October 10, 2019 710 212.71
Sunday, October 13, 2019 730 212.73
Thursday, October 17, 2019 760 212.76
Sunday, October 20, 2019 790 212.79
Thursday, October 24, 2019 820 212.82
Sunday, October 27, 2019 830 212.83
Thursday, October 31, 2019 800 212.80
Sunday, November 3, 2019 910 212.91
Thursday, November 7, 2019 990 212.99
Sunday, November 10, 2019 1010 213.01
Thursday, November 14, 2019 1030 213.03
Sunday, November 17, 2019 1030 213.03
Thursday, November 21, 2019 1060 213.06
Sunday, November 24, 2019 1100 213.10
Thursday, November 28, 2019 1120 213.12
Sunday, December 1, 2019 1120 213.12
Thursday, December 5, 2019 1160 213.16
Sunday, December 8, 2019 1140 213.14
Thursday, December 12, 2019 1140 213.14
Sunday, December 15, 2019 1130 213.13
Thursday, December 19, 2019 1110 213.11
Sunday, December 22, 2019 1110 213.11
Thursday, December 26, 2019 1080 213.08
Sunday, December 29, 2019 1160 213.16
Thursday, January 2, 2020 1130 213.13
Sunday, January 5, 2020 1120 213.12
Thursday, January 9, 2020 1120 213.12
Sunday, January 12, 2020 1120 213.90
Thursday, January 16, 2020 1110 213.11
Sunday, January 19, 2020 1100 213.10
Thursday, January 23, 2020 1080 213.08
Sunday, January 26, 2020 1090 213.09
Thursday, January 30, 2020 1040 213.04
Sunday, February 2, 2020 1050 213.05
Thursday, February 6, 2020 1020 213.02
Sunday, February 9, 2020 1000 213.00
Thursday, February 13, 2020 970 212.97
Sunday, February 16, 2020 990 212.99
Thursday, February 20, 2020 980 212.98
Sunday, February 23, 2020 980 212.98
Thursday, February 27, 2020 950 212.95
Sunday, March 1, 2020 950 212.95

Thursday, March 5, 2020 940 212.94



Sunday, March 8, 2020
Thursday, March 12, 2020
Sunday, March 15, 2020
Thursday, March 19, 2020
Sunday, March 22, 2020
Thursday, March 26, 2020
Sunday, March 29, 2020

930
970
1000
1010
990
1000
1030

212.93
212.97
213.00
213.01
212.99
213.00
213.03
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